1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
BRANDON SILVER TABLES
SPECIFICATIONS
BRANDON CAFÉ BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Brandon Silver Base
Table Height Table height is 29" to 30" depending on table top
specified. Bar Height table is 42".
Column X-Base: 3" dia. round 14 gauge steel tubing.
T-Leg: 2" dia. round 14 gauge steel tubing.
Columns are fully welded to base and top plate.
X-Base 2" dia. 14 gauge round steel tubing – 22", 26" or 32"
X-spreads.
T-Leg 2" dia. 14 gauge round steel tubing – 16", 22" or 26"
T-spreads.
Plate 10" x 10"square • 12" X 12" square
14" X 14" square • 6" x 8" rectangle
Glides Adjustable zinc rubber cushion glides
Assembly Top plate is welded to the vertical column and the
vertical column is welded to the horizontal base.
No tie rod assembly. Base mounts to tabletop with
¼-20 x 1" machine screws into metal inserts in top.
Flip-Top Mechanism
Durable all-steel construction with a spring-loaded release handle
and a safety catch to maintain flipped-up position.
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Tops
Table top core is CARB Phase I & Phase II Compliant. Laminate,
wood veneer and phenolic backing are glued with water based
adhesives.
FINISHES
Table Leg Finish
Brandon Silver table legs are standard in Silver (Brushed
Aluminum) powder coat finish only.
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available.
Edge Selections:
ERG offers a wide variety of table top edge materials including PVC,
wood, aluminum and resin/urethane.
Special Edge Note: When ganging or butting tables together, ERG
recommends using 3MM flat edge, or flat wood edge. Square tables
using PVC T-MOLD edge will have a 2" radius on all corners.
OPTIONS
• CODE: FLIP-X - Flip Top per X-base
• CODE: ASB - Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72"
• CODE: GD - Ganging per table
• CODE: CAS3 - 3" Black Casters
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 6) Edge Style Code and Color
 2) Model Number 7) Optional Items
 3) Size
 4) Quantity
 5) Laminate Selection and No.
GLIDE DETAIL CASTER DETAIL
X-BASE CAFÉ TABLE T-LEG TRAINING TABLE T-LEG FLIP-TOP TABLE WITH CASTERS
BRANDON SILVER
The Brandon Silver line offers the same quality as our
Brandon tables at an even more affordable price point.
NOTE: Silver = Brushed Aluminum Powder Coat
2 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0918
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
FLIP-X Flip-Top per X-base (up to 42" top maximum) $125
CAS3 3" Black Casters $25 ea.
GD Ganging per table $95
BRANDON | CAFÉ | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30S 30" Sq. 54 26"- X $531 $546 $640
BRS36S 36" Sq. 67 32"- X $623 $639 $754SQUARE
ROUND
BRANDON | CAFÉ | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS30D 30" Dia. 43 26"- X $527 $540 $634
BRS36D 36" Dia. 53 32"- X $603 $619 $734
BRS42D 42" Dia. 72 32"- X $755 $777 $924
ROUND
BRANDON | BAR HEIGHT | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3
BRSH24D 24" Dia. 40 22"- X $622 $630 $702
BRSH30D 30" Dia. 52 26"- X $672 $686 $780
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
BRANDON SILVER | CAFE
X-BASE LIST PRICING
NOTE: Brandon Silver is limited to the above sizes/edges only. For other sizes/edges, see the Brandon Tables pricing.
3List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0918
BRANDON SILVER | TRAINING | MULTIPURPOSE
T-LEG LIST PRICING
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
RECTANGLE
BRANDON | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS1860 18 X 60 68 2-16"- T $492 $506 $602
BRS1872 18 X 72 75 2-16"- T $520 $536 $641
BRS2460 24 X 60 79 2-22"- T $556 $572 $691
BRS2472 24 X 72 88 2-22"- T $661 $680 $811
BRS3060 30 X 60 90 2-22"- T $603 $623 $757
BRS3072 30 X 72 102 2-22"- T $715 $737 $888
BRS3660 36 X 60 102 2-26"- T $660 $682 $836
BRS3672 36 X 72 115 2-26"- T $780 $804 $977
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD Ganging per table $95
CAS3 3" Black Casters $25 ea.
ASB Anti-Sag Bar for tables under 72" $80
RECTANGLE
BRANDON | RECTANGLE | LIST PRICING FLIP-TOP & CASTERS INCLUDED
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3
BRS1860FC 18 X 60 68 2-16"- T $931 $945 $1041
BRS1872FC 18 X 72 75 2-16"- T $959 $975 $1080
BRS2460FC 24 X 60 79 2-22"- T $994 $1011 $1130
BRS2472FC 24 X 72 88 2-22"- T $1100 $1119 $1250
BRS3060FC 30 X 60 90 2-22"- T $1042 $1062 $1196
BRS3072FC 30 X 72 102 2-22"- T $1154 $1176 $1327
BRS3660FC 36 X 60 102 2-26"- T $1099 $1121 $1275
BRS3672FC 36 X 72 115 2-26"- T $1219 $1243 $1416
NOTE: Brandon Silver is limited to the above sizes/edges only. For other sizes/edges, see the Brandon Tables pricing.